
 

 

Youth Volleyball League 
 

Gary Morava (GM) - 110 W Camp McDonald Rd, Prospect Heights 60070 

Weiss Center (W) - 1500 E. Euclid Ave, Mt Prospect 60056 

P: Practice Days / G: Game Days 

*Team listed first in Blue Jersey, Second team in Red Jersey. 

Date Blue Red 

Sun Oct 29 (GM) Practice/Eval: 12:30-1:30p Practice/Eval: 1:30-2:30p 

Mon Oct 30 (W) Practice/Eval: 5-6p  Practice/Eval: 6-7p 

Sun Nov 5 (GM) P: 12:30-1:30p   2&3 (Ct 1)    1&4 (Ct 2) P: 1:30-2:30p   11&12 (Ct 1)    13&14 (Ct 2) 

Mon Nov 6 (W) G: 5:00p   4v2 (Ct 1)    1v3 (Ct 2) G: 6:00p   14v11 (Ct 1)    13v12 (Ct 2)  

Sun Nov 12 (GM) P: 12:30-1:30p   3&4 (Ct 1)    1&2 (Ct 2) P: 1:30-2:30p   13&14 (Ct 1)    11&12 (Ct 2)  

Mon Nov 13 (W) G: 5:00p   1v2 (Ct 1)    3v4 (Ct 2) G: 6:00p   11v12 (Ct 1)    14v13 (Ct 2) 

Sun Nov 19 (GM) P: 12:30-1:30p   1&4 (Ct 1)    2&3 (Ct 2) P: 1:30-2:30p   11&14 (Ct 1)    12&13 (Ct 2) 

Mon Nov 20 (W) G: 5:00p   2v3 (Ct 1)    4v1 (Ct 2) G: 6:00p   11v13 (Ct 1)    12v14 (Ct 2) 

Sun Nov 26 (GM) No Games/Practice No Games/Practice 

Mon Nov 27 (W) G: 5:00p   2v4 (Ct 1)    3v1 (Ct 2) G: 6:00p   11v14 (Ct 1)    12v13 (Ct 2)  

Sun Dec 3 (GM) P: 12:30-1:30p   2&3 (Ct 1)    1&4 (Ct 2) P: 1:30-2:30p   11&12 (Ct 1)    13&14 (Ct 2) 

Mon Dec 4 (W) G: 5:00p   2v1 (Ct 1)    4v3 (Ct 2) G: 6:00p   11v14 (Ct 1)    13v12 (Ct 2) 

Sun Dec 10 (GM) P: 12:30-1:30p   3&4 (Ct 1)    1&2 (Ct 2) P: 1:30-2:30p   13&14 (Ct 1)    11&12 (Ct 2) 

Mon Dec 11 (W)          G: 5:00p   1v4 (Ct 1)    3v2 (Ct 2) G: 6:00p   12v14 (Ct 1)    11v13 (Ct 2) 

Sun Dec 17 (GM) P: 12:30-1:30p   1&4 (Ct 1)    2&3 (Ct 2) P: 1:30-2:30p   11&14 (Ct 1)    12&13 (Ct 2) 

Mon Dec 18 (W) Tournament Games TBA  

5-6:30pm 
Tournament Games TBA 

6:30-8p 

Practices take place on Sundays at Gary Morava. 

Games take place on Mondays at the Weiss Center. 

 

 

 

Locations  Weiss Center- 1500 E. Euclid Ave, Mt Prospect 60056 

Teams and Divisions 

   Blue      Red  

 1. Bears  3. Flyers  11. Badgers      13. Ducks 

 2. Cyclones  4. Gators  12. Cardinals 14. Panthers  

         

        

 

  

 Questions? Call the River Trails Park District (847) 255-1200 or email jmulholland@rtpd.org 


